

2023 Food Safety Training Certificate

The Food Bank of East Alabama is providing partner agencies with Food Safety Training information as required by Feeding America.

I,
(Agency Representative's Name—Pastor or Director) certify that I have received and read the Food Safety Training information provided by the Food Bank and that I understand its contents.
We will make this training available to volunteers and staff who regularly work with our agency. (Please note enclosed Training Log.)
Date:
Agency Name:
Places return the completed form to the Food Penk.

Please return the completed form to the Food Bank:

- 1. Email: scan and email it to bbeck@foodbankofeastalabam.com
- 2. Fax: 334-821-4697
- 3. Mail: 355 Industry Drive, Auburn, AL 36832

The Food Bank of East Alabama is an Equal Opportunity Employer and Provider. Esta Institución es un proveedor que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades.